
Bellevue Union School District
3150 Education Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 542-5197 | Fax: (707) 542-6127
www.busd.org 

Michael Kellison Superintendent mkellison@busd.org 
Teresa Gomez Accounts Payable/Receptionist mgomez@busd.org 
Ryan Green Classified Directors rgreen@busd.org 
Bill Jereb Classified Directors bjereb@busd.org 

Chris Kim Chief Business Officer ckim@busd.org 
(707) 542-5197 x8

Susan Mulligan-Hirsch Program Specialist shirsch@busd.org 

Aracely Romo-Flores Curriculum and EL Director aromoflores@busd.org 
(707) 542-5197

Moriah Rushing Hart Executive Assistant to the Superintendent mhart@busd.org 
(707) 542-5197 x2

Stace Spector HR MANAGEMENT sspector@busd.org 
Tori Tuscano Business Technician vtuscano@busd.org 

Tracy Whitaker Student Services Director twhitaker@busd.org 
(707) 542-5197 x3

Schools
Bellevue School (K-6) 
3223 Primrose Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 542-5196 | Fax: (707) 542-6083
bv.busd.org/

Nina Craig Principal ncraig@busd.org 
(707) 542-5196

Karina Martinez Office Manager kmartinez@busd.org 
(707) 542-5196

Kawana Springs Elementary School (K-6) 
2121 Moraga Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 545-4283 | Fax: (707) 573-9065
ks.busd.org/

Denise Maram-Mccullough Principal dmccullough@busd.org 
(707) 545-4283

Susana Bradley Office Assistant sbradley@busd.org 
(707) 541-3715

Meadow View School (K-6) 
2665 Dutton Meadow Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 541-3715 | Fax: (707) 541-3717
mv.busd.org/

Jean Walker Principal jwalker@busd.org 
(707) 541-3715

Natali Ramirez Office Manager nramirez@busd.org 

Taylor Mountain School (K-6) 
1210 Bellevue Ave E, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 542-3671 | Fax: (707) 542-3904
tm.busd.org/
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Margaret Jacobson Principal
mjacobson@busd.org 
(707) 542-3671

Julie Roza Office Manager jroza@busd.org 
(707) 542-3671
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